
TTypeype EmploEmployyerer LLocationocation SuperSupervisorvisor VValid Falid Frromom VValid Talid Too StatusStatus

PER-39693
Hot Works
Permit

Speedy Gantry
Hire

Ground floor
/ Mary ave
Gantry

Bradley
Opbroek

6:55 AM
3/02/2026

6:30 PM
4/02/2026

In Progress

PER-39526
Work at
Heights Permit

Speedy Gantry
Hire

Ground floor
/ On footpath

Bradley
Opbroek

6:53 AM
2/02/2026

4:30 PM
6/02/2026

In Progress
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